Appointment:
From: Don Arambula/SCE/EIX

To:

ABesa@SempraUtilities.com (ABesa@SempraUtilities.com);
Michael. Hoover@sce.com (Michael. Hoover@sce.com); cln@cpuc.ca.gov
(cln@cpuc.ca.gov); seb@cpuc.ca.gov (seb@cpuc.ca.gov); nfw@cpuc.ca.gov

(nfw@cpuc.ca.gov); jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov);

Ramaiya, Shilpa R (/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd);
ztc@cpuc.ca.gov (ztc@cpuc.ca.gov); Don Arambula/SCE/EIX

(Don.Arambula@sce.com)

Subject: Information Update - Description has changed: CONFERENCE CALL - ED /IOU

Monthly Regulatory Update

. . Redacted
Location: Dial-In;|Redacted Code:

Start: 5/18/2010 2:00:00 PM
End: 5/18/2010 3:00:00 PM

<<..>> D <<..>>escription

Agenda
ED/IOU Coordination Call
May 18, 2010, 2-3 p.m.

Dial-In:[Redacted Participant Code:|Redacted

1. Conference Call Process _ Purpose, Frequency, Duration

2. Joint PTM - Benchmarking and Cost Definition Clarification

3. Prescriptive Whole House Program (PWHP) - Launch Schedule
4.2010-2012 Measure Assumption Freeze Process

5. Data Request Process

6. Program Performance Metrics

7. Roles and Next Steps for EE Potential and Goals

Invitees:

Jeanne Clinton (ED - EE Planning)

Simon Baker (ED - EE Planning)

Natalie Walsh (ED - EE EM+V)

Zenaida Tapawan-Conway (ED - EE EM+V)
Shilpa Ramaiya (PG&E)

Athena Besa (Sempra)

Don Arambula (SCE)

Michael Hoover (SCE)

Any questions, please call Don Arambula at 626-633-3146 or via email Don. Arambula@sce.com.

Thank you!

SB GT&S 0025318


mailto:ABesa@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:ABesa@SempraUtilities.com
mailto:Michael.Hoover@sce.com
mailto:Michael.Hoover@sce.com
mailto:cln@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:cln@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:seb@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:seb@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:nfw@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:nfw@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ztc@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:ztc@cpuc.ca.gov
mailto:Don.Arambula@sce.com
mailto:Don.Arambula@sce.com

